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uraer. petition. Petition.

2730

2731

2732

2733

2734

2735

2736

2737

2738

Bloor, Robert

Ramsden, Harry William

Steward, Frederick
William

Hall, John Charles
Baxter

Pike, • William
Christopher

Dunbar, William Roland

Handley,- Richard •

Lewis', George Samuel ...

Mellor, Thomas Alex-
ander (trading under
the -style of T. Mcllor
and Co.)

Dartmouth-street, Burslem, Staffordshire ...

4 and 6, Old-cross, Hertford

Church-street, Eye, county of Suffolk

•Wood Nook, Meanwood, in the city of Leeds

Clinton Arms Hotel, East Rctford, in the
county of Nottingham

Residing at Ladycrof t, Hnyton, in the county
of Lancaster, and carryin? on business at
Hayton aforesaid, and also carrying on
business at 37, Market-place, the Market
Hall, and Scholes and Station-road, Wigan,
in the county of Lancaster

70, Bedford-road, Bootle, in the county of
Lancaster

Redding in lodgings at 41, Farnworth-
street, Farnworth, Widnes, in the county
of Lancaster, and lately residing and
carrying on business at 48 and 50, Waterloo-
toad, Widnes aforesaid

Residing at 296, Moston-lane, Moston, Man-
chester, and carrying on business at 78r

- -Hanover-street, Manchester

Butcher

Butcher and Greengrocer

^
Pork Butcher

Clerk in Holy Orders ...

Licensed Victualler

Butcher and Property
Jobber

Coal Merchant

Clothier, Draper, and
Furniture Dealer

Wholesale Jeweller ..

Hanley

Hertford

Ipswich

Leeds

Lincoln..-. ...

Liverpool

Liverpool-

Liverpool

Manchester

July 31, 1906

July 30, 1906

July 30, 1906

May 23, 1906

Aug. 1, 1906

Aug. 1,1906

July 30, 1906

Aug. 1, 1906

Aug. 1, 19C6

24
of 1906

5
of 1906

17
of 1906

71
of 1906

18
of 1906

50
of 1906

of' 1906

49
of 1906

60
of 1906

July 31, 1906

July 30, 1906

July 30, 1906

July 30, 1906

Aug. 1,1906

Aug. 1, 1906

July SO, 1906

Aug. 1, 1906

Aug. 1, 1906

18

4

16

81

16

45

43

44

50

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's
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Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883 Q
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