RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Dabtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court,	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2730	Bloor, Robert	Dartmouth-street, Burslem, Staffordshire	Butcher	Hanley	July 31, 1906	24 of 1906	July 31, 1906	18	Debtor's	
2731	Ramsden, Harry William	4 and 6, Old-cross, Hertford	Butcher and Greengrocer	Hertford	July 30, 1906	5 of 1906	July 30, 1906	4	Debtor's	
2732	Steward, Frederick William	Church-street, Eye, county of Suffolk	Pork Butcher	Ipswich	July 30, 1906	17 of 1906	July 30, 1906	16	Debtor's	
2733	Hall, John Charles Baxter	-Wood Nook, Meanwood, in the city of Leeds	Clerk in Holy Orders	Leeds	May 23, 1906	71 of 1906	July 30, 1906	81	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2734	Pike, William Christopher	Clinton Arms Hotel, East Retford, in the county of Nottingham	Licensed Victualler	Lincoln ,.	Aug. 1, 1906	18 of 1906	Aug. 1, 1906	16	Debtor's	
2735	Dunbar, William Roland	Residing at Ladycroft, Huyton, in the county of Lancaster, and carrying on business at Huyton aforesaid, and also carrying on business at 37, Market-place, the Market Hall, and Scholes and Station-road, Wigan, in the county of Lancaster	Butcher and Property Jobber	Liverpool	Aug. 1, 1906	50 of 1906	Aug. 1, 1906	45	Debtor's	
2736	Handley, Richard	70, Bedford-road, Bootle, in the county of Lancaster	Coal Merchant	Liverpool:	July 30, 1906	43 of 1906	July 30, 1906	43	Debtor's	
2787 	Lewis, George Samuel	Residing in lodgings at 41, Farnworth- street, Farnworth, Widnes, in the county of Lancaster, and lately residing and carrying on business at 48 and 50, Waterloo- road, Widnes aforesaid	Clothier, Draper, and Furniture Dealer	Liverpool	Aug. 1, 1906	49 of 1906	Aug. 1, 1906	44	Debtor's	
2738	Mellor, Thomas Alexander (trading under the style of T. Mellor and Co.)	Residing at 296, Moston-lane, Moston, Manchester, and carrying on business at 78, Hanover-street, Manchester	Wholesale Jeweller	Manchester .	Aug. 1, 1906	60 of 1906	Aug. 1, 1906	50	Debtor's	